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Academic Calendar: 2022 – 23 

Co – Scholastic Details  
Celebration  

Month, Date & Day Events Date & Day Events 

May 9 (Monday) Mother’s Day  December 1 (Thursday) Aids Day  

June 21 (Tuesday) Yoga Day  December 22 (Thursday) Mathematics Day  

August 12 (Friday) Sanskrit Diwas  January 12 (Thursday ) Swami Vivekanand Jayanti  

September 5 (Monday) Teacher’s Day  January 23 (Monday ) Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti  

September 14 (Wednesday)  Hindi Diwas  February 28 (Tuesday) Science Day  

November 14 (Monday) Baal Diwas  March 22 (Wednesday) Bihar Diwas  

November 26 (Saturday) Constitution Day    

 
     Note: Date / Schedule of functions / events may be changed if needed.  
 

Events 

26 January (Thursday) Annual Function  

23 to 24 January  (Monday – Tuesday) Annual Sports  

  

       Holidays  
 

Month Date & Day  Events Month Date & Day  Events 

April 14 (Thursday) Ambedkar Jayanti  September 17 (Saturday) Third Saturday  

15 (Friday) Good Friday October 3 to 6 (Monday to Thursday) – Durga Puja 

16 (Saturday) Third Saturday  October 15 (Saturday) Third Saturday 

May 3 (Tuesday) Eid  24 October to 1 November – Diwali and Chhath 

21 (Saturday) Third Saturday November 8 (Tuesday) Gurunanak 
Jayanti 

29 May to 19 June – Summer Vacation 19 (Saturday) Third Saturday 

 
July 

11 (Monday) Holiday December 17 (Saturday) Third Saturday 

16 (Saturday) Third Saturday   
January 2023 

14 (Saturday) Makar Sankaranti  

 
August 

9 (Tuesday) Muharram  21 (Saturday) Third Saturday  

11 (Thursday) Raksha Bandhan  25 (Wednesday) Saraswati Puja  

19 (Friday) Janmastmi  February 2023 18 (Saturday) Third Saturday  

20 (Saturday) Third Saturday March 2023 – 6 to 8 (Monday to Wednesday) – Holi 

31 (Wednesday) Chauth Chand  March 30 (Thursday) Ram Navmi  

 
Term wise Exam Schedule 2022 – 23   Result (PTM)  

 Term – 1  : 25 June to 2 July   10 July  
 Term – 2  : 13 to 21 September    1 October  
 Term – 3  : 13 to 21 December    31 December  
 Term – 4  : 11 to 18 March      26 March  
 

 Viva / Lab / Practical’s  
 Term – 1  : 22 to 24 June  
 Term – 2  : 8 to 10 September  
 Term – 3  : 8 to 10 December  
 Term  - 4 : 1 to 3 March  

Periodic Test on every Saturday except Third Saturday/Holidays. 


